Air cushion plates ATBT
Subject to change – 2016/042 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Air cushion plates ATBT
Key features
At a glance
Principle Advantages Applications
� The air cushion plate uses a
porous, air-permeable material.

L4
200 200 32 – 3
250 250 32 –
300 300 32 –
500 500 32 –
1500 1,500 375 750
100 … 1500 In 10 mm increments 32/0.25 x L11) 0.5 x L12)
1) Length L1  750 mm/length L1  760 mm
2) Length L1  760 mm
2016/04 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Air cushion plates ATBT
Ordering data – Modular products
Ordering data
Type Length Part No. Type
[mm]
200 2109868 ATBT-100-200
250 2109869 ATBT-100-250
300 2109870 ATBT-100-300
500 2109871 ATBT-100-500
1500 2109872 ATBT-100-1500
Ordering data – Modular products
Size 100 Condi­
tions
Code Enter